Sailed:

Rank | Class | SailNo

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

Hobie | 47372
14

Hobie | 112445
16

Hobie | 109127
16

Hobie | 60378
14

Hobie | 113051
16

Hobie | 90989
16

Hobie | 90763
16

Hobie | 75411
16

Hobie GP1 2017 16 - 17 September 2017

Hobie GP 1 2017 TCC

Overall

10, Discards: 2, To count: 8, Rating system: SCHRS, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A
HelmName | CrewName | SCHRS | R1 R2 R3 |R4

Rolf
Eggars

Mike
Goodyer

Mark
Wijtenburg

Pierre
Myburgh

Kevin Allan
Mike
Herald

Gary
Cundill

Greg

Jennifer
Goodyer

Steff
Goodyer

Desmond
Allan
Etiene

Estegan

Chrisoph
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Total
26.0

34.5
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Nett
14.0

16.5
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32.0

37.0

39.0

63.0

70.0



